
Contact List for Academic Clinical Programmes (ACPs), Group Nursing & Group Allied Health Offices 

ACP Name of Key Administrator Email 

OBGYN Ms Julin Wong  julin.wong.sx@kkh.com.sg 

PAEDS Ms Jaxii Yong jaxii.yong.lk@kkh.com.sg  

MED Ms Lynn Tan lynn.tan.l.y@sgh.com.sg 

SURG Ms Karen Chen karen.chen.y.c@sgh.com.sg 

EYE Ms Chia Hui Yien chia.hui.yien@snec.com.sg 

NEUROSC Ms Fiona Setiawan Fiona_Setiawan@nni.com.sg 

CVS Ms Tasha Tan tasha.tan.s.h@nhcs.com.sg 

ONCO Ms Jasmine Lim jasmine.lim.p.l@nccs.com.sg 

PATH Ms Cai Huiling cai.huiling@sgh.com.sg 

RADSC Ms Mindy Ang mindy.ang.c.p@sgh.com.sg 

ORH Ms Geetha D/O Chandrasagaran geetha.chandrasagaran@ndcs.com.sg  

ANAES Mr Gary Andrew Ong gary.andrew.o.s.m@sgh.com.sg 

MSKSC Ms Tiffany Thng tiffany.thng.suyin@sgh.com.sg 

FM Ms Winnie Seah winnie.seah.s.g@singhealth.com.sg 

EM Ms Mae Sia mae_sia@cgh.com.sg 

 

Office  Point-of-Contact Email 

Group Nursing Ms Sabrina Koh sabrina.koh.b.l@skh.com.sg 

Group Allied Health Ms Jiang Bo jiang.bo@singhealth.com.sg 

 

Accurate as at 5 March 2024 
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